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Conrad-Welch
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McKnight-Godfrey
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Lee-Hughes
Millikan-Martinez
Vargas-Vallance
Spencer-Lochen
Miles-Braseth
Scorgie-Scorgie
Janssen-Janssen
Mun-Bang
Thompson-Macintyre
Kang-Kang
Liddell-Perry
Wills-Wilde
Buchanan-Buchanan
Condon-Finley
McCracken -Benn
Welsh-Blue
Janders-Janders
Anderson-Musielak
Kimmel-Hanna
Fann-Moschel
Cummins-Cummins
Lewis-Tepkhoom
Yi-Kang
Gardisky-Walton
Ramey-Morton Jr
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Smith-Wang
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Lake-Eisenberg
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Fitzpatrick-Jones
Helm-Holloway
Cullen-Wabey
White-Silbers
Olsen-Olsen
Dewdney-Bulman
Smith-Calvert
Harshman-Myers
Roberts-Jones
Kembel-Kasparek

Sat. Gross

60
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
64
64
64
65
65
65
65
65
65
66
66
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
68
69
69
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
n
12
72
72
72
73
73
75
75
76
80
86
88
88
93
98

Place

gl W=

(=2}

T-7
T-7
T-7
T-7

T-7
T-14
T-14
T-14
T-14
T-14
T-19
T-19
T-19
T-19
T-19
T-24
T-24
T-24
T-24
T-24
T-29
T-29
T-29
T-29
33

T-34
T-34
T-34
T-34
T-34
T-34
T-40
T-40
T-40
T-40
T-44
T-44
T-46
T-46
T-48
T-48
50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Team

Spencer-Lochen
Ladd-Suto
Agnew-Naughton
Lewis-Tepkhoom
Ramey-Morton Jr
Janssen-Janssen
Stevens Sr-Clark
Conrad-Welch
McCracken -Benn
Fann-Moschel
Smith-Wang
Joss-Joss
Newcomb-Foster
McMurtry-Cummins
Davis-Herrick
Cummins-Cummins
Clark-Rue
White-Silbers
Belvoir-Hayes
Lee-Hughes
Scorgie-Scorgie
Anderson-Musielak
Yi-Kang
Miles-Braseth
Thompson-Macintyre
Condon-Finley
Grim-Cronk
Copeland-Copeland
Regalado-Johnson
Millikan-Martinez
Vargas-Vallance
Wills-Wilde
Diaz-Diaz
Knox-Breda
McKnight-Godfrey
Thompson-Taylor
Mun-Bang
Kang-Park
Gardisky-Walton
Liddell-Perry
Buchanan-Buchanan
Janders-Janders
Olsen-0lsen
Welsh-Blue
Kimmel-Hanna
Helm-Holloway
Cullen-Wabey
Miska-Malevitsis
Lake-Eisenberg
Fitzpatrick-Jones
Dewdney-Bulman
Smith-Calvert
Harshman-Myers
Roberts-Jones
Kembel-Kasparek
Kotnana-Subhas
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Team

McMurtry-Cummins
Ladd-Suto
Spencer-Lochen
Davis-Herrick
Stevens Sr-Clark
Conrad-Welch
Janssen-Janssen
Belvoir-Hayes
Regalado-Johnson
Diaz-Diaz
Lee-Hughes
Lewis-Tepkhoom
Ramey-Morton Jr
McCracken -Benn
Scorgie-Scorgie
Miles-Braseth
Fann-Moschel
Millikan-Martinez
Vargas-Vallance
Knox-Breda
Agnew-Naughton
Smith-Wang
Joss-Joss
Cummins-Cummins
Thompson-Macintyre
Condon-Finley
McKnight-Godfrey
Anderson-Musielak
Wills-Wilde
Thompson-Taylor
Yi-Kang
Newcomb-Foster
Clark-Rue
Mun-Bang
Kang-Park
Grim-Cronk
Liddell-Perry
Buchanan-Buchanan
Copeland-Copeland
Gardisky-Walton
Janders-Janders
White-Silbers
Welsh-Blue
Kimmel-Hanna
Miska-Malevitsis
Lake-Eisenberg
Helm-Holloway
Cullen-Wabey
Olsen-0Olsen
Fitzpatrick-Jones
Dewdney-Bulman
Smith-Calvert
Harshman-Myers
Roberts-Jones
Kembel-Kasparek
Kotnana-Subhas
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